Accessory Items
Specification
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Control gases Air, N2, O2 and CO2
Control parameter DO and pH
Components
4 Solenoid valves, 4 pressure gauges and

Dencytee Arc RS485 probe, Dencytee Arc RS485
probe cable, probe adaptor
Ordering Information
NEW
28 * All images are for reference only, actual products might differ from the pictures above.
* Technical specifications subject to change without notice.
Specification
Ordering Information
 pH range  0 -14 (2-12 for maximum precision)
 Temperature  0-135°C (275°F)
 Resolution of pH  0.01
 Pressure  6 bar maximum
 Shaft diameter  12 mm
 Connection  Pg 13.5
 Temperature compensation  Integral PT-100 (VP model)
 Cat. No.  Product Description
 FS-A-PPH00-MT  pH Electrode Cable, AK9 Type, Mettler Toledo
 FS-A-PPH01-MT  120 mm pH Probe for 0.5 L, 1 L vessel, Mettler Toledo
 FS-A-PPH02-MT  225 mm pH Probe for 3 L vessel, Mettler Toledo
 FS-A-PPH03-MT  325 mm pH Probe for 5-15 L vessel, Mettler Toledo
 FS-A-PPH04-MT  425 mm pH Probe for 20 L vessel, Mettler Toledo
FS-A-PPH05-MT
 325mm pH probe with protective case and cable,
 for 5L solid state vessel only, Mettler Toledo
 FS-A-PPH00-HM  pH Electrode Cable, AK9 Type, Hamilton
 FS-A-PPH01-HM  120 mm pH Probe for 0.5 L, 1 L vessel, Hamilton
 FS-A-PPH02-HM  225 mm pH Probe for 3 L vessel, Hamilton
 FS-A-PPH03-HM  325 mm pH Probe for 5-15 L vessel, Hamilton
 FS-A-PPH04-HM  425 mm pH Probe for 20 L vessel, Hamilton
 FS-A-PPH01-HM  FS-A-PPH05-MTFS-A-PPH01-MT
Dissolved Carbon Dioxide (DCO2)
Sensors pH Probe
Dissolved carbon dioxide (DCO2 or dCO2) is an ond of important

• Long operation lifetime
Specification
Ordering Information
 Cat. No.  Product Description
 FS-A-PDO00-MT  DO Probe Cable VP Type, Mettler Toledo
 FS-A-PDO01-MT  120 mm DO Probe for 0.5 L, 1 L vessel, Mettler Toledo
 FS-A-PDO02-MT  220 mm DO Probe for 3 L vessel, Mettler Toledo
 FS-A-PDO03-MT  320 mm DO Probe for 5-15 L vessel, Mettler Toledo
 FS-A-PDO04-MT  420 mm DO Probe for 20 L vessel, Mettler Toledo
 FS-A-PDO00-HM  DO Probe Cable VP Type, Hamilton
 FS-A-PDO01-HM  120 mm DO Probe for 0.5 L, 1 L vessel, Hamilton
 FS-A-PDO02-HM  225 mm DO Probe for 3 L vessel, Hamilton
 FS-A-PDO03-HM  325 mm DO Probe for 5-15 L vessel, Hamilton
 FS-A-PDO04-HM  425 mm DO Probe for 20 L vessel, Hamilton
  FS-A-PDO01-HMFS-A-PDO01-MT
Specification
Ordering Information
 Electrode  Gel-filled, Low-maintenance redox electrode
 Scale  -2000~2000 mV
 Temperature range  0 - 130°C (32 - 266 °F)
 Autoclavable  Yes
 Cat. No.  Product Description
FS-A-PORP00 ORP Probe Cable
FS-A-PORP01 120 mm ORP Probe for 0.5 L, 1 L vessel
FS-A-PORP02 225 mm ORP Probe for 3 L vessel
FS-A-PORP03 325 mm ORP Probe for 5 L-15 L vessel and above
FS-A-PORP04 425 mm ORP Probe for 20 L vessel
ORP Monitoring Kit
FS-O-ORP-101
ORP Monitoring Kit, includes 120 mm ORP Probe,
ORP Probe Cable, and Probe Adaptor
FS-O-ORP-102
ORP Monitoring Kit, includes 225 mm ORP Probe,
ORP Probe Cable, and Probe Adaptor
FS-O-ORP-103
ORP Monitoring Kit, includes 325 mm ORP Probe,
ORP Probe Cable, and Probe Adaptor
FS-O-ORP-104
ORP Monitoring Kit, includes 425 mm ORP Probe,
ORP Probe Cable, and Probe Adaptor
Accessory Items
30 * All images are for reference only, actual products might differ from the pictures above.
* Technical specifications subject to change without notice.
Accessory Items
Specification
Ordering Information
 Housing materials  316L stainless steel
 Accuracy  ± 0.2°C
 Resolution  0.1°C
 Cat. No.  Product Description
 FS-A-PPT00  Temperature Probe Cable
 FS-A-PPT01  150 mm Temperature Probe for 0.5 L vessel
 FS-A-PPT02  250 mm Temperature Probe for 1 L, 3 L vessel
 FS-A-PPT03  350 mm Temperature Probe for 5 L vessel
 FS-A-PPT04  400 mm Temperature Probe for 10-15 L vessel
 FS-A-PPT05  550 mm Temperature Probe for 20 L vessel
Temperature Probe Antifoam Probe
This temperature probe is placed inside of a stainless steel tube in the
head plate to measure the vessel temperature while maintaining sterility.
With high accuracy and proven reliability, it is appliable to all of our
fermentation systems in all kinds of fermentation conditions.
This antifoam probe is height-adjustable with proven reliability. It can be
equipped with our controllers for the vessels. Once foaming is detected
within the vessel, the controller unit will respond by pumping defoamer
solution to disperse the foam and ensure the experiment progresses
properly. This will ensure your experiment runs smoothly without
worrying about the foam formation.
Features
• High accurate PT100 sensor - platinum resistance thermometers
   (PRTs)
• Customized length- we offer the most suitable probe lengths for
   different vessel size
• Proven reliability
• Non-autoclavable
Features
• Adjustable height
• Made with stainless steel tips and PTFE coating
• Proven reliability
• Suitable for autoclave, SIP, CIP
Specification
Ordering Information
 Housing materials  Stainless steel tips and PTFE body
 Sensitivity  Adjustable via controlling software
 Cat. No.  Product Description
 FS-A-PLV00  Foam/Level Sensor Cable
 FS-A-PLV02  Foam/Level Sensor with PTFE black coating
www.majorsci.com 31* All images are for reference only, actual products might differ from the pictures above.
* Technical specifications subject to change without notice.
Accessory Items
Specification
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Product Description
FS-ACC-001 Triport Sampling Device, 15 ml
FS-ACC-002 Dual Port Sampling Device, 15 ml
Stainless steel ball valve sampling device
FS-ACC-011 For FS-V-B01, FS-V-A01, FS-V-AS5
FS-ACC-012 For FS-V-A03, FS-V-B03, FS-V-D03
FS-ACC-013 For FS-V-D05, FS-V-A05, FS-V-B05
FS-ACC-015 For FS-V-B10, FS-V-A10
FS-ACC-016 For FS-V-D10
FS-ACC-017 For FS-V-B15, FS-V-C053, FS-V-C054
FS-ACC-019 For FS-V-B20
Stainless steel sanitary valve sampling device
FS-ACC-021 For FS-V-B01, FS-V-A01, FS-V-AS5
FS-ACC-022 For FS-V-A03, FS-V-B03, FS-V-D03
FS-ACC-023 For FS-V-D05, FS-V-A05, FS-V-B05
FS-ACC-025 For FS-V-B10, FS-V-A10
FS-ACC-026 For FS-V-D10
FS-ACC-027 For FS-V-B15, FS-V-C053, FS-V-C054
FS-ACC-029 For FS-V-B20
Stainless steel pneumatic sampling device
FS-ACC-031 For FS-V-B01, FS-V-A01
FS-ACC-032 For FS-V-A03, FS-V-B03, FS-V-D03
FS-ACC-033 For FS-V-D05, FS-V-A05, FS-V-B05
FS-ACC-035 For FS-V-B10, FS-V-A10
FS-ACC-036 For FS-V-D10
FS-ACC-037 For FS-V-B15, FS-V-C053, FS-V-C054
FS-ACC-039 For FS-V-B20
Stainless steel Solid Sampler
CM-FS-O-SS For FS-V-SA05
Tube capacity 15 ml
Construction material 316L stainless steel

FS-A-CON01
Specification
Ordering Information
 Motor type  24V DC brushless motor
 Connection with vessel  Quick connector, no tools required
Cat. No. Product Description
 FS-M2
Agitation Motor
30 -1200 rpm for 3-5 L vessel;
30 -1000 rpm for 10 L vessel;
30 - 700 rpm for 15, 20 L vessel
 FS-M3
Agitation Motor
30-1800rpm for 0.5 L, 1 L vessel
 FS-M4
Agitation Motor
60rpm for 5 L solid state vessel
Brushless Agitation Motor Stainless Steel Condenser
Our special designed brushless agitation motor fits on all of our systems
to avoid emission of carbon particles. The lower voltage design also
provides a higher safety level to the operator.
Winpact offers flexibility in our condenser to help you maintain the best
performance for your experiment.
All of our fermentation condensers are constructed from SUS316L
stainless steel with quick connector installment. The quick connector
brings you quick and convenience during system installation. The new
designed 360° condenser (FS-A-CON04) for Air Lifter vessel allows you
to dramatically reduce the height to fit in the conventional autoclave.
Condenser is included in the vessel package.
Features
• Low noise
• Low vibration
• Controlled torque
• Smooth operation
• Long life
• Minimal maintenance
Features
• Stainless steel construction
• Quick connector assembled for easy operation
• Compatible with all types of Winpact vessels
Specification
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Product Description
FS-A-CON01 Stainless Steel Condenser, 3 L vessel only
FS-A-CON02 Stainless Steel Condenser, 5 - 10 L vessel
FS-A-CON03 Stainless Steel Condenser, 15 - 20 L vessel
FS-A-CON04 Stainless Steel Condenser, Air lifter vessel
FS-A-CON05 Stainless Steel Condenser, 0.5 - 1 L vessel only
Cat. No. FS-A-CON01 FS-A-CON02
Suitable vessel size 3 L vessel only 5 - 10 L vessel
Material 316L stainless steel
Height 257.6 mm 210.6 mm
O.D. for outlet 6.35 mm
Cat. No. FS-A-CON03 FS-A-CON04
Suitable vessel size 15 - 20 L vessel Air lifter vessel
Material 316L stainless steel
Height 214.1 mm
281.76 mm (1)
96 mm (2)
O.D. for outlet 12.7 mm 6.35 mm
Cat. No. FS-A-CON05
Suitable vessel size 0.5 - 1 L vessel
Material 316L stainless steel
Height 200 mm
O.D. for outlet 6.35 mm
*Condenser customization is available upon request.*
34 * All images are for reference only, actual products might differ from the pictures above.
* Technical specifications subject to change without notice.
Accessory Items
Ordering Information
 Cat. No.  Product Description
 FS-A-IM101 Rushton 4-Blade Impeller, suitable for 0.5 L, 1 L Vessel, 2/pk
 FS-A-IM103 Rushton 6-Blade Impeller, suitable for 3 L Vessel, 3/pk
 FS-A-IM105 Rushton 6-Blade Impeller, suitable for 5 L Vessel, 3/pk
 FS-A-IM110 Rushton 6-Blade Impeller, suitable for 10 L Vessel, 3/pk
 FS-A-IM120 Rushton 6-Blade Impeller, for 15 L or 20 L Vessel, 3/pk
 FS-A-IM201 Pitched Blade Impeller, suitable for 0. 5L, 1 L Vessel, 2/pk
 FS-A-IM203 Pitched Blade Impeller, suitable for 3 L Vessel,3/pk
 FS-A-IM205 Pitched Blade Impeller, suitable for 5 L Vessel, 3/pk
 FS-A-IM210 Pitched Blade Impeller, stuitable for 10 L Vessel, 3/pk
 FS-A-IM215 Pitched Blade Impeller, suitable for 15 L Vessel, 3/pk
 FS-A-IM220 Pitched Blade Impeller, suitable for 20 L Vessel, 3/pk
 FS-O-DB-01 Foam Breaker Impeller, 95 mm, suitable for FS-V-A10 and FS-V-B10 and FS-V-D05
 FS-O-DB-02 Foam Breaker Impeller, 110 mm, suitable for FS-V-B15 and FS-V-B20
 FS-O-DB-03 Foam Breaker Impeller, 130 mm, suitable for FS-V-D10 only
Specification
 Construction materials  316L stainless steel
Impeller
Two standard agitation impellers are available for your selection. Whereas Rushton impeller offers high shearing force and pitched blade offers
moderate shearing force for your sensitive and fragile experiment. Foam-breaking impeller help you maintain foam free environment.
Features
• 316 stainless steel construction
• Height adjustable
• Angle adjustable (pitched blade only)
• Customization available
www.majorsci.com 35* All images are for reference only, actual products might differ from the pictures above.
* Technical specifications subject to change without notice.
Accessory Items
FS-A-MCAP
Specification
Cat. No. FS-A-MCAP
Cap dimension 125 x 47.5 mm (W x H)
Pull-Ring dimension 25.4 x 10 mm (W x H)
Material 304 stainless steel
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Product Description
FS-A-MCAP Stainless Steel Protected Cap
Motor Shaft Protection Cap Headplate Stand
Motor Shaft Protection Cap is designed for the motor shaft of Winpact
vessels. The cap can be used when the fermentor is not in use or
during sterilization. Major Science provides a convenient and simple
way to protect the motor shaft from any possible damage caused by
environment.
Our customized headplate stand provides a suitable and stable home
for your headplate whenever the headplate is dispatched from the glass
vessel. It could also eliminate the possibility of the damages caused by
random misplacement of the headplate.
Features
• Stainless steel construction
• Suitable for all vessel types
• Protect the motor shaft when the fermentor is not in use or
   during sterilization
Features
• Stable configuration
• Easy to use
• Stainless steel construction
• Light weight
Specification
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Product Description
FS-A-HS01 Headplate Stand for 1 L vessel
FS-A-HS02 Headplate Stand for 3-5 L vessel
FS-A-HS03 Headplate Stand for 10 L vessel
FS-A-HS04 Headplate Stand for 15-20 L vessel
FS-A-HS05 Headplate Stand for Air Lifter (FS-V-C series) vessel
Cat. No. Dimension Material
FS-A-HS01
Total: 170 x 170 x 213 mm
Headplate holder:Ø170 x 2T

• Customization available
Specification
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Product Description
PFSV-A05-003-R01 Twin Loading Port for 3 L-20 L vessel
PFSV-D55-000-R01
Microbial large inoculation port, suitable for
3 L vessel only
PFSV-A54-003-R01
Microbial large inoculation port, suitable for
5 L vessel and above.
PFSV-C86-003-R01 Quad Loading Port for 1 L vessel
FS-A-LP02 Quad Loading Port for 3 L~20 L vessel
Cat. No. PFSV-A05-003-R01
Suitable vessel size 3 - 20 L vessel
Material 316L stainless steel
Dimension Ø30x L80 ( mm)
Cat. No. PFSV-C86-003-R01 FS-A-LP02
Suitable vessel size 1 L vessel only 3 - 15 L vessel
Material 316L stainless steel
Dimension Ø24 x L45 ( mm) Ø30 x L35 ( mm)
Cat. No. PFSV-D55-000-R01 PFSV-A54-003-R01
Suitable vessel size
3 L vessel or less
(excluding 1 L)
5 L vessel  and above
Material 316L stainless steel
38 * All images are for reference only, actual products might differ from the pictures above.
* Technical specifications subject to change without notice.
 Optional Customized Items
  Vessel Stand
Our customized vessel stand provides a suitable and stable home due to various restrictions
from the autoclave. The vessel can be set at an angle to fit the autoclave height restrictions.
  Feeding Bottle Loading Port
We offer customized feeding bottle loading port according to your need. Whether a larger/
smaller diameter or extra ports, we are fully capable of customization based on the
specification upon request.
Vessel Stand
Solid State Stand for
FS-V-SA10
NEW
www.majorsci.com 39* All images are for reference only, actual products might differ from the pictures above.
* Technical specifications subject to change without notice.
 Consumable Parts
Cat. No. Product Description
FS-A-CK-AS5 FS-V-AS5 Consumables Kit, including O-rings, Silicone Tubes, Silicone Stopper, Connector and Cap
FS-A-CK-A01-CPC FS-V-A01 Consumables Kit (CPC), including O-rings, Silicone tubes, Silicone stopper, CPC connector and Cap
FS-A-CK-A03-CPC FS-V-A03 Consumables Kit (CPC), including O-ring, Silicone tube, Mechanical seal, Silicone stopper, CPC Connector, Cap
FS-A-CK-A05-CPC FS-V-A05 Consumables Kit (CPC), including O-ring, Silicone tube, Mechanical seal, Silicone stopper, CPC Connector, Cap
FS-A-CK-A10-CPC FS-V-A10 Consumables Kit (CPC), including O-ring, Silicone tube, Mechanical seal, Silicone stopper, CPC Connector, Cap
FS-A-CK-B01-CPC FS-V-B01 Consumables Kit (CPC), including O-rings, Silicone tubes and Silicone stopper
FS-A-CK-B03-CPC FS-V-B03 Consumable Kit (CPC), including O-ring, Silicone tube, Mechanical seal
FS-A-CK-B05-CPC FS-V-B05 Consumable Kit (CPC), including O-ring, Silicone stopper, Silicon tube, Mechanical seal
FS-A-CK-B10-CPC FS-V-B10 Consumable Kit (CPC), including O-ring, Silicone stopper, Silicon tube, Mechanical seal
FS-A-CK-B15-CPC FS-V-B15 Consumable kit (CPC), including O-ring, Silicone stopper, Silicon tube, Mechanical seal
FS-A-CK-B20-CPC FS-V-B20 Consumable Kit (CPC), including O-ring, Silicone stopper, Silicon tube, Mechanical seal